
District Cemetery Cemetery Director MVPC Email Telephone
Continental District Biloxi National 

Cemetery
Graham Wright Oliver Conerly Oliver.Conerly@va.gov (228)-388-6668

Continental District Continental District 
Office

Steve Best Albert Kuczak Albert.kuczak@va.gov (303) 914-5707

Continental District Fayetteville National 
Cemetery

Albert Maxwell Christine Turner Christine.Turner@va.gov (479) 442-2566

Continental District Fort Bliss National 
Cemetery

Eldon Woodie Mary Vega Mary.Vega@va.gov (915) 564-0201 
ext 107

Continental District Fort Gibson National 
Cemetery

William Rhoades David Arion David.Arion@va.gov (918) 478-2334

Continental District Fort Logan National 
Cemetery

Joseph Turnbach James Hughes james.hughes1@va.gov (303) 761-0117

Continental District Fort Sam Houston 
National Cemetery

Elfrieda Robinson Frank Saldivar Frank.Saldivar@va.gov (210) 820-3891

Continental District Fort Smith National 
Cemetery

Howard Porter Randell Spain Randell.Spain@va.gov (479) 783-5345

Continental District Houston National 
Cemetery

Mat Williams Jose Henriquez Jose.Henriquez@va.gov (281) 447-8686

Continental District Port Hudson Maurice A. Roan NA NA NA
Continental District Louisiana National 

Cemetery
Christopher Morris Christopher.Morris5@va.gov

Continental District Natchez National 
Cemetery

Clarence Chatman Clarence.Chatman@va.gov

Midwest District Abraham Lincoln 
National Cemetery

Sean Baumgartner Christopher Hill Christopher.Hill2@va.gov (815) 423-9958

Midwest District Black Hills National 
Cem.

Adriene Beenton Vacant (605) 347-3830

Midwest District Camp Butler National 
Cemetery

Kevin Miller Carolyn Yates Carolyn.Yates2@va.gov (217) 492-4070

Midwest District Dayton National 
Cemetery

Doug Ledbetter Steven Hetzer Steven.Hetzer@va.gov (937) 262-2115

Midwest District Fort Custer National 
Cemetery

Peter Sardo Christopher Hickey Christopher.Hickey@va.gov (269) 731-4164

Midwest District Fort Leavenworth 
National Cemetery

Kevin Johnson Josh Merrill Josh.Merrill@va.gov (913) 758-4105

Midwest District Fort McPherson 
National Cemetery

Mark Polen Jane Stark Jane.Stark@va.gov (308) 582-4433

Midwest District Fort Snelling National 
Cemetery

John G. Knapp Alda Munoz Alda.Munoz@va.gov (612) 467-4619

Midwest District Great Lakes National 
Cemetery

Roy Luera Duane Harris Duane.Harris@va.gov (248) 328-0495

Midwest District Jefferson National 
Cemetery

Jeff Barnes Alvin Cochren Alvin.Cochren@va.gov (314) 845-8320
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Midwest District Marion National 

Cemetery
Sue Nan Jehlen Darnell Moore Darnell.Moore1@va.gov (765) 674-0284

Midwest District Midwest District Diana J. Ohman Gretchen Ricketts Gretchen.Ricketts@va.gov (317) 916-3790
Midwest District Ohio Western Reserve 

National Cem
Matthew Metschke Matthew Metschke Matthew.Metschke@va.gov (330) 335-3069

Midwest District Omaha National 
Cemetery

Cindy M. Van Bibber Debbra Van Hoose Debbra.Vanhoose@va.gov (402) 413-9121

Midwest District Rock Island National 
Cemetery

William S. Lamb Laurel Weihler Laurel.Weihler@va.gov (309) 782-2094

North Atlantic District Baltimore National 
Cemetery

Kimberly Brockman Kimberly Brockman Kimberly.Brockman@va.gov (410) 644-9696

North Atlantic District Bath National 
Cemetery

Duane Mendenahll Charles Clark Charles.Clark1@va.gov (607) 664-4853

North Atlantic District Calverton National 
Cemetery

Michael G. Picerno Jose Torres Jose.Torres6@va.gov (203) 932-5711

North Atlantic District Gerald B.H. Solomon 
Saratoga National 
Cemetery

William Lamb Edward Eagan Edward.Eagan@va.gov (518) 581-9128

North Atlantic District Hampton National 
Cemetery

Janice M. Hill Merlin Ford Merlin.Ford@va.gov (757) 723-7104

North Atlantic District Indiantown Gap 
National Cemetery

James R. Metcalfe, II Dora Frownfelter Dora.Frownfelter@va.gov (717) 865-5254

North Atlantic District Long Island National 
Cemetery

Roderick Thomas Thomas Conlan Thomas.Conlan@va.gov (631) 454-4951

North Atlantic District Massachusetts 
National Cemtery

John Spruyt Robert Belcher Robert.Belcher@va.gov (508) 563-7113

North Atlantic District National Cemetery of 
the Alleghenies

Ronald M. Hestdalen Quinn King, Jr Quinn.King@va.gov (724) 746-4363

North Atlantic District Salisbury National 
Cemetery

 Jasper Edward Sonya Leazer Sonya.Leazer@va.gov (704) 636-2661

North Atlantic District Quantico National 
Cemetery

James P. Sanders Linda Flook-
Birnbaum

Linda.FlookBirnbaum@va.gov (703) 221-2183

North Atlantic District Washington Crossing 
National Cemetery

Gregory Whitney Vivian Harris Vivian.Harris@va.gov (215) 504-5610

North Atlantic District West Virginia National 
Cemetery

Brian K. Barnes Elijah Paugh Elijah.Paugh@va.gov (304) 265-2044

Pacific District Bakersfield VA 
National Cemetery

April Pedretti Antonio Feliciano Antonio.Feliciano3@va.gov (661) 867-2250

Pacific District Eagle Point National 
Cemetery

Andrew Matthews Teri Stacey Teri.Stacey@va.gov (541) 826-2511

Pacific District Fort Richardson 
National Cemetery

Virginia M. Walker Virginia Walker Virginia.Walker1@va.gov (907) 384-7075

Pacific District Golden Gate National 
Cemetery

Kathleen s. McCall Scott Rush Scott.Rush@va.gov (650) 589-7737

Pacific District Los Angeles National 
Cemetery

Thomas Ruck Mary Jones mejones@cem.va.gov (310) 268-4675
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Pacific District Fort 

Rosecrans/Miramar 
National Cemetery

Rex Kern Sharon landon Sharon.landon@va.gov (858) 658-7382

Pacific District National Memorial 
Cemetery of Arizona

Jerry L. Rainey Deborah Ryan Deborah.Ryan@va.gov (480) 513-3600

Pacific District National Memorial 
Cemetery of the Pacific

James C. Horton Konrad Tolai Konrad.Tolai@va.gov (808) 532-3720

Pacific District Pacific District Bradley G. Phillips Kenneth Johnson Kenneth.Johnson1@va.gov (510) 637-62797
Pacific District Riverside National 

Cemetery
Pete Young Ruthie Thibodeaux Ruthie.Thibodeaux@va.gov (951) 653-8417

Pacific District Sacramento Valley VA 
National Cemetery

Cynthia Nunez Arlene Salvador Arlene.Salvador@va.gov (707) 693-2460

Pacific District San Joaquin Valley 
National Cemetery

Maggie Ayres Frederick Bryant Frederick.Bryant@va.gov 209) 854-1040

Pacific District Santa Fe National 
Cemetery

Vacant: Pending Ezequiel Acevedo Ezequiel.Acevedo@va.gov (505) 988-6400

Pacific District Tahoma National 
Cemetery

Thomas L. Yokes Donnetta Coleman Donnetta.Coleman@va.gov (425) 413-9669

Pacific District Williamette National 
Cemetery

George A. Allen Roger Huntley Roger.Huntley@va.gov (503) 273-5255

Southeast District Alabama VA National 
Cemetery

Quincy M. Whitehead Herman Watkins Herman.Watkins@va.gov (205) 665-9039

Southeast District Barrancas National 
Cemetery

Craig LaChance Latangla Roberts Latangla.Roberts@va.gov (850) 453-4846

Southeast District Beaufort National 
Cemetery

Susan Parks Patricia Simmons Patricia.Simmons2@va.gov (843) 524-3925

Southeast District Camp Nelson National 
Cemetery

Mike Niklarz Katie Caudill Katie.Caudill@va.gov (859) 885-5727

Southeast District Cape Canaveral 
National Cemetery

Don Murphy Edward Calderon Edward.Calderon@va.gov (321) 383-2638

Southeast District Chattanooga National 
Cemetery

Mike Henshaw Donna Coleman Donna.Coleman1@va.gov (423) 855-6590

Southeast District Columbia/Ft. Jackson 
area National 
Cemetery

Gene B. Linxwiler Nelda Lopez Nelda.Lopez@va.gov (803) 751-5829

Southeast District Florence National 
Cemetery

Carolyn A. Howard Barry Jones Barry.Jones2@va.gov (843) 669 -8783

Southeast District Florida National 
Cemetery

Kurt W. Rotar Kurt W. Rotar Kurt.Rotar@va.gov (352) 793-7740

Southeast District Fort Mitchell National 
Cemetery

Anthony L. Clay BernadetteTalley Bernadette.Talley2@va.gov (334) 855-4731

Southeast District Georgia National 
Cemetery

Margaret A. Helgerson Francisco Gonzalez Francisco.Gonzalez4@va.gov (770) 479-9300

Southeast District Jacksonville National 
Cemetery

Alphaeus Richburg Maxine Griffin Maxine.Griffin@va.gov (904) 358-3510
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Southeast District Memphis National 

Cemetery
Amanda Rhodes 
Wharton

Calvin Jackson Calvin.Jackson2@va.gov (901) 386-8311

Southeast District Mountain Home 
National Cemetery

Jeny Walker James Barger james.barger@va.gov (423)979-3535

Southeast District Puerto Rico National 
Cemetery

Juan D. Nieves Clarys Orama Clarys.Orama2va.gov (787) 798-8400

Southeast District Sarasota VA National 
Cemetery

John M. Rosentrater Catherine 
Castranova

Catherine.Castranova2@va.gov
(941) 922-7200

Southeast District South Florida VA 
National Cemetery

Vacant: Pending 
Recruitment

Amy Pena Amy.Pena@va.gov (561) 649-6489

Southeast District Southeast District Stephan J. Frank 
District Director

Mia Colemon Mia.Colemon@va.gov (404) 929-5906

Southeast District Tallahassee National 
Cemetery

Raymond Miller Eugenia Simmons Eugenia.Simmons@va.gov (850) 402-8941


